
You may make a pledge or gift by check or credit 
card. Checks may be payable to the annual Catholic 
Sharing Appeal and mailed to: 

11 N. B Street, Pensacola, FL 32502. 

A credit card gift can be completed securely online 
24/7, where you can also manage your transaction 
activitactivity. Visit ptdiocese.org and click “GIVE” on the
top banner. 

$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00

$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$7.50
$5.00

SAMPLE CSA GIFT PLANS

TOTAL GIFT

pledge to csa online:

give online now by
scanning the qr code

ptdiocese.org/csa

“You are the
Light of the World.”

Mt. 5:14

10 monthly payments


