## SAMPLE CSA GIFT PLANS

TOTAL GIFT	10 MONTHLY	DAVMENTO
TUTAL DIFT	IU WUNTHLY	PATMENTS

\$5.00

\$250.00	\$25.00
\$200.00	\$20.00
\$100.00	\$10.00
\$75 00	\$7.50

\$50.00



## **PLEDGE TO CSA ONLINE:**

You may make a pledge or gift by check or credit card. Checks may be payable to the annual Catholic Sharing Appeal and mailed to:

11 N. B Street, Pensacola, FL 32502.

A credit card gift can be completed securely online 24/7, where you can also manage your transaction activity. Visit ptdiocese.org and click "GIVE" on the top banner.



You are the Light of the World."
Mt. 5:14

GIVE ONLINE NOW BY SCANNING THE QR COD

